Oct 09 2024 (15:00) India Rail Info

Gaya - Howrah Vande Bharat Express/22304 - VB - ER
GAYA/Gaya Junction to PNME/Parasnath
2h Om - 153 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 GAYA |Gaya Junction 15:15 4 |1 0 77 109 |ECR
2 KQR [Koderma Junction 16:15 16:17 2m |0 |1 77 78 397 |ECR
3 |PNME |Parasnath 17:15 17:17 2m |0 |1 153 |67 |278 |ECR
4 DHN  |Dhanbad Junction 18:00 18:02 2m [0 |1 201 |34 |232 |ECR
5 ASN  |Asansol Junction 18:48 18:50 2m |0 |1 259 |121 |106 [ER
6 |DGR |Durgapur 19:11 19:13 2m |0 |1 301 |94 |73 |ER
7 HWH |Howrah Junction 21:05 6 |1 459 |- 12 |ER

Oct 09 2024 (15:00) https://indiarailinfo.com




